Amts-Cup 2017 Quali. pro Sektion 1. Runde

Sektion

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

SG Lanzenhausern
SG Lanzenhausern
SG Lanzenhé&usern
SG Lanzenhé&usern
SG Lanzenhé&usern
SG Lanzenh&usern
SG Lanzenhéausern
SG Lanzenhé&usern
SG Lanzenhé&usern
SG Lanzenhé&usern
SG Lanzenhé&usern
SG Lanzenhé&usern
SG Lanzenhé&usern
FS Riffenmatt

FS Riffenmatt

FS Riffenmatt

FS Riffenmatt

FS Riffenmatt

FS Riffenmatt

FS Riffenmatt

FS Riffenmatt

SG Sangernboden
SG Sangernboden
SG Sangernboden
SG Schénentannen
SG Schénentannen
SG Schoénentannen
SG Schoénentannen
Sch Schwarzenburg
Sch Schwarzenburg
Sch Schwarzenburg
Sch Schwarzenburg
Sch Schwarzenburg
Sch Schwarzenburg
Sch Schwarzenburg
Schutzen Riischegg
Schutzen Riischegg
Schutzen Riischegg
Schitzen Rischegg
Schitzen Rischegg

Freitag, 2. Juni 2017

G-Name

Di Nutwartige
Vreneli
D'Muschéabrutzler
D'Ischtiger
Fleischgwehr-Schitze
Schlusslichter
Guggisberg-Blondis
4 waut's Plegere
Joker

MA-B-OLD
Gluckschéafera
3ler

d'Surmle

Apollo

Lanzner Chiubi Schutze

Kampfbiber
Spice-Girls
Jassbrider

dri u d'r ndbe

Di 4 Sibesieche
Schafscheid

3 Ablldf u dr Fahrer
Hluse Laarer
Vougas

alte Schmitte

3 Bangla fir d Svena
Olsenbande
Bolkstoff

Holdrio
Schlittlibuebe
Querschleger
Hocks Rodere Bocks
Siderbraurupp
Tanne

Doplo
Schreck-Miumpfeli
Millenium
Pruefstiere
Rumpustiuzli

4er Ex Zumholzler
ZWAROZIRO
Milkenholz

Mitz id Chischte
Grabehocker
Sandokan

Selital

Team Baccardi

Sch 1

87
85
86
79
82
83
75
84
84
87
87
83
79
84
77
73
81
81
83
72
84
85
83
87
78
76
73
80
72
82
75
84
77
77
72
83
87
76
79
79
78
82
88
86
88
83
85

Sch 2

87
86
84
90
83
85
84
84
78
79
81
82
79
77
84
77
77
81
73
82
83
86
73
80
79
65
87
69
81
76
78
82
77
82
83
87
80
85
82
81
77
75
86
82
87
84
84

Sch 3

85
86
86
84
80
78
82
84
86
80
80
85
83
87
82
85
81
78
79
82
88
85
81
74
81
82
77
74
79
82
84
89
84
71
72
85
83
80
78
82
83
82
88
88
84
88
83

Sch 4

89
84
85
84
89
88
77
86
88
84
79
82
89
80
81
83
81
79
81
81
86
88
80
77
79
85
76
80
87
76
73
86
79
83
70
85
85
83
80
75
79
75
87
86
87
88
85

Punktzahl

348
341
341
337
334
334
318
338
336
330
327
332
330
328
324
318
320
319
316
317
341
344
317
318
317
308
313
303
319
316
310
341
317
313
297
340
335
324
319
317
317
314
349
342
346
343
337

Wrigl.
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Di Nutwarti

Gruppen  Quali.
Total

348
346
341
340
339
334
324
342
336
336
335
334
334
334
330
329
328
327
324
323
349
346
325
324
321
320
319
311
327
324
318
345
325
320
305
342
340
329
327
325
325
320
351
349
346
345
344
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Sektion

Schitzen Rischegg
Schitzen Rischegg
Schutzen Riischegg
Schutzen Riischegg
Schutzen Riischegg

Freitag, 2. Juni 2017

G-Name

Ruschegg-Hoger
Grabe-Dora
Chugelimapfer
Knall-Frosche
Schreckschussprofis

Sch 1

89
82
83
83
71

Sch 2

82
79
84
73
76

Sch 3

81
82
83
84
70

Sch 4

78
84
74
83
74

Punktzahl

330
327
324
323
201

Wrfgl.

4

0 O 0 O

Gruppen  Quali.
Total

334 1

333 1

332 1

329 1

301 1
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